
RAK CERAMICS |  2023

RAK-CLOUD

Fluid lines inspired by geometric swirls combined with changing shapes like clouds lend themselves to multiple interpretations and play with 
light, producing a soft enveloping effect, culminating in a sophisticated but at the same time functional and welcoming bathroom. RAK-Cloud 
is available in Back to wall, or wall-hung sanitaryware, elegant freestanding bathtubs and washbasins.
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RAK CERAMICS |  2023

Giuseppe Maurizio Scutellà was born in Alcamo, Sicily. His 
collaboration	with	RAK	Ceramics	begins	with	RAK-Cloud	(2018),	
a project that continues the creative thinking of the Italian 
designer and that integrates perfectly with his other projects 
such	as	the	collection	of	lamps	“Pirce”	by	Artemide	(Good_
Design	2008,	Red	Dot	Award	2009,	IF	Design	Award	2010)	and	
the	“Metropolis”	collection	of	crystal	and	ceramic	tables	by	
Tonelli Design. 

“I	like	to	talk	with	the	soul	of	all	my	projects,	discover	its	history	
and capturing the most hidden hues of its character, respecting 
its nature and embracing its languages. It is my way of 
approaching	its	magical	essence	and	becoming	its	interpreter”.

Design by
Giuseppe Maurizio Scutellà
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125 kg. 

172 L Capacity

125 kg. 

172 L Capacity

140X75 CM 140X75 CM
CLOBT14075500 CLOBT14075505500

Measurements القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

Drain IncludedDrain Included  

BATHROOM
SUITES RAK-CLOUD

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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RAK CERAMICS |  2023

MATT WHITE
RAKSOLID

INTEGRATED
OVERFLOW

EXTERNAL
LACQUERING

MATT GREIGE (505)

MATT GREY (503)

MATT BLACK (504)

MATT WHITE (500)

MATT CAPPUCCINO (514)

RAKSOLID: DESIGN AND FUNCTIONALITY

راكسوليد: التصميم والتطبيقات

راك-كلاود، لأحــواض الاســتحمام مصنوعــة مــن  مادة متينة تتكون من خليط من المعــادن الطبيعية والراتنجات. يمنحك اللون الأبيض اللامع الأنيــق مظهراً مميزاً لمنطقة 
الاســتحمام، بالإضافة إلى الشــعور بالملمس اللطيف والمزيد من شــروط السلامة المقاومة للانزلاق..

RAK-Cloud bathtubs are made of RAKSOLID, a durable material composed of a mixture of natural minerals and resins. The elegant matte white finish 

gives a distinctive feel to the bathing area, as well as a pleasant to the touch and more anti-slip safety.

HYGIENIC AND BACTERIOSTATIC

صحية ومقاومة للبكتريا
PLEASANT TO TOUCH EXTERNAL LACQUERING

HEAT RESISTANT UP TO 1400 C

مقاومة الحرارة حتى 140 درجة مئوية

140OC

ملمس ناعمطلاء خارجي

REPAIR

قابلة للاصلاح

SLIP RESISTANCE

مقاومة الانزلاق

RESISTANT TO CHEMICAL PRODUCTS

مقاومة للمواد الكيماوية
LIGHT FASTNESS

ثبات اللون للضوء
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RAK CERAMICS |  2023

170x79 CM 170x79 CM78x46 CM 78x46 CM

RAK-CLOUD

CLOMR17079 CLOMR17079CLOMR07846 CLOMR07846

790
670

1450

1780

1950

1700

460
380

640

1870

1950

780 790
670

1450

1810

1950

1700

460
380

640

1860

1950

780

Measurements القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

BATHROOM
SUITES RAK-CLOUD

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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RAK CERAMICS |  2023

RAK-Cloud models are all 
available in 3 finishes:

- Matt White 
- Matt Black
- Glossy Alpine White

CHOOSE YOUR CLOUD

اختر كلاود الخاص بك

MATT WHITE

MATT BLACK ALPINE 
WHITE

تتوفر جميع طرازات  راك -كلاود 
في 3 أشكال نهائية:

- أبيض مات
- أبيض لامع 

- أبيض لامع ألبن
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RAK-CLOUD

Measurements القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

BATHROOM
SUITES

49.0 Kg. 49.0 Kg. 49.0 Kg.

AWH 500 504

With Flexible Hose

Inspectionable

Hidden Fixations Hidden Fixations

Matt Finish Matt Finish

1”1/4
18

0 
m

in
22

5 
m

ax

105

Ø 32
Ø 85

125min
45 max

320 min
700 max

230

900

265

865

375

490

145

55
200

Ø35

420
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Ø45
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320
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865
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Ø3.2

230

900

265

865

375

490

145

55
200

Ø35

420

470
Ø45

70

160

170

710

320

650

590

900

Ø3.2

230

900

265

865

375

490
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900

Ø3.2

50 CM 50 CM 50 CM
CLOFS5001AWHA CLOFS5001500A CLOFS5001504A

FOR WASH BASIN
PP WHITE : BTRWBPPR020

Hidden Fixations

Drain Not Included Drain Not Included Drain Not Included

Drain Cover: CLOAC4400AWHA Drain Cover: CLOAC4400500A Drain Cover: CLOAC4400504A

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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11.0 Kg. 11.0 Kg. 11.0 Kg.

RAK-CLOUD

AWH 504500

580

205

400

Ø45

900

150

100

590

650

520
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205

400

Ø45

900

150

100

590

650

520
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400
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650
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205

400

Ø45

900

150
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650
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580

205

400

Ø45

900
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650
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400

Ø45
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580

205
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Ø45
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590

650
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58 CM 58 CM 58 CM
CLOCT6000AWHA CLOCT6000500A CLOCT6000504A

Ø63

41
.5

34
.5

71
10

6

4.515
Ø63

Ø63
Ø47

Ø40

Ø36

DUO002444

Free-Flow Waste

Measurements القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

BATHROOM
SUITES

Drain Cover: CLOAC4400AWHA Drain Cover: CLOAC4400500A Drain Cover: CLOAC4400504A

Matt Finish Matt Finish

Drain Not Included Drain Not Included Drain Not Included

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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RAK-CLOUD

Measurements القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

BATHROOM
SUITES راك-كلاود 

Measurements القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

 أطقم
حمامات

12.0 Kg. 12.0 Kg.

AWH

280

150

495
100

650
590

550

Ø35

Ø45

900

400

425

210
55

155

280
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100
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Ø35

Ø45
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55
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Ø35

Ø45
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100

650
590

550
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210
55

155

280

150

495
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590

550

Ø35

Ø45

900

400

425

210
55

155

55 CM 55 CM
CLOWB5501AWHA

FOR WASH BASIN
INOX CHROME : BTRWBSST001
ABS CHROME : BTRWBABS002

Inspectionable

INOX CHROME

ABS CHROME

INOX CHROME

20

300 max

270 max

180 max

156

330 max
170 min

1”1/4

Ø32

Ø57

Ø80

1”1/4

100 min
200 max

Ø32

290 max

80

100 max

240 

Ø80

Ø52

12.0 Kg.

500

280
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Ø35

Ø45
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55 CM
CLOWB5501500A CLOWB5501504A

504

14.5 Kg. 14.5 Kg.14.5 Kg.

AWH
504500

280

150

605
100

650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415

440

210
55

155

280

150

605
100

650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415
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55

155
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650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45
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415
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650
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650

Ø35

Ø45
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415
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210
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605
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650
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650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415

440

210
55

155

280

150

605
100

650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415

440

210
55

155

280

150

605
100

650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415

440

210
55

155

280

150

605
100

650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415

440

210
55

155

280

150

605
100

650
590

650

Ø35

Ø45

900

415

440

210
55

155

65 CM 65 CM65 CM
CLOWB6501AWHA CLOWB6501500A CLOWB6501504A

FOR WASH BASIN
INOX CHROME : BTRWBSST001
ABS CHROME : BTRWBABS002

Inspectionable

INOX CHROME

ABS CHROME

INOX CHROME

20

300 max

270 max

180 max

156

330 max
170 min

1”1/4

Ø32

Ø57

Ø80

1”1/4

100 min
200 max

Ø32

290 max

80

100 max

240 

Ø80

Ø52

Drain Cover: CLOAC4400AWHA Drain Cover: CLOAC4400AWHADrain Cover: CLOAC4400500A Drain Cover: CLOAC4400500ADrain Cover: CLOAC4400504A Drain Cover: CLOAC4400504A

Matt Finish Matt FinishMatt Finish Matt Finish

Drain Not Included Drain Not IncludedDrain Not Included Drain Not IncludedDrain Not Included Drain Not Included

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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RAK-CLOUD WITH RAK-PLANO SURFACES

61 CM 81 CM 101 CM
PLASL06146EGY

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : Suitable for RAK-Cloud WB : 

PLASL08146EGY PLASL10146EGY

55, 58 CM

65, 55, 58 CM

65, 55, 58 CM

65, 55, 58 CM

65, 55, 58 CM

65, 55, 58 CM

65, 55, 58 CM65, 55, 58 CM

121 CM
PLASL12146EGY

141 CM 161 CM

201 CM181 CM

PLASL14146EGY PLASL16146EGY

PLASL20146EGYPLASL18146EGY

RAK-PLANO - COLOURS AND FINISHES
راك-بلانو- الألوان والتشطيبات

500 MOK

FOR VANITY (RAK-JOY UNO)

PP WHITE : BTRWBPPR022

EGYSOK

BATHROOM
SUITES

RAK-PLANO 
COUNTER TOP SURFACES
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SET WITH MIXER (SHATAFF)
BRASS CHROME : SPRDOMX0001

Ø115

164

 

Ø50

G 2/1 G 2/1

G2/1

40 / 15

L = 1200

Ø115

164

 

Ø50

G 2/1 G 2/1

G2/1

40 / 15

L = 1200

Ø115

164

 

Ø50

G 2/1 G 2/1

G2/1

40 / 15

L = 1200

30.0 Kg. 30.0 Kg. 26.0 Kg. 26.0 Kg.30.0 Kg. 26.0 Kg.

P P P P P P

S S S

RAK-CLOUD

AWH AWH500 504 504500

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

385
350

250

Ø100
100

135

Ø150

80

180Ø55
Ø26

400

435

155

560

430

25

50

16

350

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

430
100

190
270

55

360 420

15
30

245

420

Ø160

Ø102

Ø55

560

400 155

435

P-TRAP

100

S-TRAP

190

56 CM 56 CM 56 CM 56 CM 56 CM 56 CM
CLOWC1346AWHA CLOWC1346500A CLOWC1346504A CLOWC1446AWHA CLOWC1446500A CLOWC1446504A

Urea RAK-Cloud
CLOSC3901504

Urea RAK-Cloud
CLOSC3901504

Urea RAK-Cloud
CLOSC3901WH

Urea RAK-Cloud
CLOSC3901500

Urea RAK-Cloud
CLOSC3901WH

Urea RAK-Cloud
CLOSC3901500SC SC SC SCSC SCQR QR QR QRQR QR

Hidden Fixations Hidden Fixations Hidden FixationsHidden Fixations 

Comfort Height 42 CM

Hidden Fixations 

Comfort Height 42 CM

Hidden Fixations 

Comfort Height 42 CM

Matt Finish Matt FinishMatt Finish Matt Finish

Measurements Measurements القياسات القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

BATHROOM
SUITES

Modelsالنماذج

راك-كلاود   أطقم
حمامات

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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RAK-CLOUD

Measurements Measurements القياسات القياسات

Modelsالنماذج

BATHROOM
SUITES

Modelsالنماذج

راك-كلاود   أطقم
حمامات

25.0 Kg. 25.0 Kg. 25.0 Kg. 23.0 Kg. 23.0 Kg. 23.0 Kg.

Inspectionable Inspectionable

AWH AWH504 504500 500

FOR BIDET

ABS CHROME : BTRBDABS010

FOR BIDET

PP WHITE : BTRBDPPR011

1”1/4

180 max

240

60.5

97

335

Ø 32
Ø 80

1”1/4

180 max

240

60.5

97

335

Ø 32
Ø 80

180
120

245

80

170

430

420

220

560

Ø35
Ø45

400

55 160
215

180
120

245

80

170

430

420

220

560
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56 CM 56 CM 56 CM 56 CM 56 CM56 CM
CLOBD2015AWHA CLOBD2101AWHA CLOBD2101500A CLOBD2101504ACLOBD2015500A CLOBD2015504A

Hidden Fixations Hidden Fixations Hidden FixationsHidden Fixations 

Comfort Height 42 CM

Hidden Fixations 

Comfort Height 42 CM

Hidden Fixations 

Comfort Height 42 CM

Matt Finish Matt FinishMatt Finish Matt Finish

All dimensions in mm tolerance ±5% for below 200mm and ±3% for above 200mm        جميع القياسات تكون بالمليميتر ± %5 للقياسات التي تقل عن 200 مليميتر و ± %3 للقياسات التي تتجاوز 200 مليميتر

Notes ملحوظة
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500

50 CM
CLOFS5001500A

78x46 CM
CLOMR07846
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